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1. A copy of SIG 1 and DA Pam 310-21 should
be available to every user of any part of the
Signal portion of the Army supply manual.

a. SIG 1 explains the purpose and use of the
Signal portion of the Army supply manual.

b. DA Pam 310-21 contains alphabetical and
numerical indexes of available manuals in the
Signal portion of the Army supply manual.

9. Ttems marked X under expendability note
are expendable within the meaning of AR 735-4;
nonexpendable items are marked NX.

3. The following Department of the Army
supply manuals are also required for complete
maintenance allowance data of the equipment
covered herein:

SIG 7 & 8 MP-65

A-27
H-16/U
HS-30
BC-658
T-17
T-45
SIG 7 & 8 TD-4 2
See DA Pam 310-21 for the availability of supply

manuals listed above.

# This manual supersedes SIG 7 & 8-SCR-506, 16 May 1955.

4. A dagger (1) in the designation by model

column indicates the model in which the part is
used.

5. A percent symbol (%) indicates the item
is authorized for use in the category of mainte-
nance indicated and may be requisitioned when
required. Not authorized for stockage.

6. The consumption rates given in this manual
for tubes are conservative theoretical estimates,
and are provided for use only where no better
information, such as data based on operating ex-
perience, is available. These figures are based on
levels and requirements for equipment actually

i.n use, not on authorizations or equipment stored
in depots.

1. The Federal stock number column lists the
11-digit Federal stock number (or 7-digit Fed-
eral item identification number) which has been
assigned by the Office of Cataloging Division,
OASD (S&L). The numbers are for information
only and will not be used in connection with
supply operations until such time as implementa-

tion of the Federal Cataloging Program is
accomplished.

8. SIG 7 & 8 SCR-506 comprises three parts as
follows:
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a. Stock Number List. A list of all stock num-
bers in the maintenance items portion arranged
in stock number sequence and cross-referenced
to page numbers to facilitate compliance with the
provisions of SB 11-190.

b. Maintenance Items. A list of parts for repair
and supply facilities.

c. Basic Issue Items. A list of component parts
showing the quantities of each that comprise a
complete operating equipment, including running
spares, that is, those spare parts shipped concur-
rently with the equipment, and accessories. A
dagger (1) in the subassembly column indicates
the item is a component for which a separate list
is included herein, or is a subassembly item for
which the Department of the Army supply man-
ual prepared to cover the specific component is
required for a complete breakdown of the initial
issue item.

9. Comments relative to technical data dis-
crepancies contained in this manual should be
forwarded to—

Chief
Maintenance Analysis Branch

Signal Corps Engineering Laboratories
Fort Monmouth, N. J.
ATTN: SIGEL-PMA

10. Contents.
Stock Number List
Maintenance Items:

RadiodSet NS CRE506= A . s aaenioooae
Radio Receiver BC-652-A . coocmccccmmm
Radio Transmitter BC-653-A - cccccecenaa-

Dynamotor DM-40
Dynamotor DM-42
Dynamotor DM-41
Dynamotor DY-96/VRC
Basic Issue Items:

Basic Unit for Radio Set SCR-506-A.
for 12 Volt Operation
Basic Unit for Radio Set SCR-506-A.
for 24 Volt Operation
Modification Kit
Mounting FT-253
Installation Kit
Radio Receiver BC-652
Radio Transmitter BC-653
Dynamotor DM-40
Dynamotor DM-42
Dynamotor DY/96/VRC
Dynamotor DY-41



Stock No.

4020-~-408-4219
4030-223-4612
4460~408-4049
5305~-407-9280
5305~-407-9281
5305~407-2282
5305-407-9296
5340-355~-9767
5355-160~58T76
5355-160-7085
5820~127-1598
5820~128-1648
5820-128-1659
5820-128~1708
5820-128-1727
5820-128-1801
5820-128-1802
5820-162—-6388
5820-162-6389
5820-228-5884
5820~-355-~9570
5820-404—-4727
5820-404-4737
5820--404-4738
5820-404-4745
5820--404-9069
5820-404-9995
5820-405-1940
5820-405-9527
5820-407-9712
5820~448-8666
59051006302
5905-102-2362
5905-108-5449
5905-171~2009
5905-190-8880
5905-190-8884
5905-191-5011
5905~-191-5015
5905~191-5025
5905~191~5043
5905~191~5075
5905~191-6372
5905-192-1029
5905-~192-1131
5905-192-2956
5905-192-~3982
5905-192-3987
5905-195-3484
5905-195-5514
5905-195-6756
5905-195-6817
5905—221-5842
5905-221-5860
59052228152
5905--245-0023
5905-256—-0409
5905-257~2631
5905-279-1459
5905-279-1878
5905-299-2041
5910~100-8045
5910~100-8060
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Stock No,

5910-101~-4521
5910-101-4525
5910~-101-4694
5910-101-4705
5910-101-4708
5910-101-4714
5910-101-4724
5910-101-4744
5910~-101-4773
5910-101-4883
5910-101-4887
5910-101-5123
5910-101-5574
5910~101-5617
5910-101-5621
5910-101~-5639
5910~101-5641
5910-101-5642
5910-101-5771
5910-112-7181
5910-112-7199
5910-112-7486
5910-112-7619
5910-112-7706
5910-112-7734
5910-112-7867
5910-112-7868
5910-112-7870
5910~112-8276
5910-112-8277
5910-117-4723
5910-126-1589
5910-128-0840
5910-160-1118
5910-161-1034
5910-162-9817
5910~-164-7383
5910~-170-8817
5910~-184-4552
5910-356~0095
5910-356-1077
5920-131-9910
5920~221-5686
5920-406-7889
5930-161-9011
5930-247-4957
5930-249-7429
5930-351-7101
5930-404-4162
5930-404-4758
5930-404-4759
5935-129-9358
5935~162-3071
5935-163-1673
5935-187-4536
5935-192-4729
5935-197-4331
5935-231-9719
5935-241--9940
5935-404-4742
5935-404-4743
5940-161-4688
59402246885
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STOCK NUMBER LIST FOR RADIO SET SCR--506-A (Contd,)

Stock No,

Page No.

Stock No.

6210-186-8007 , , .,
6240-155-8706

5940~-224-6886
5945-404-4753
5950-189-9884

« 25
26

6250-196-8825 , , . .
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3H535PC-1 ,
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STOCK NUMBER LIST FOR RADIO SET SCR-506-A (Contd,)
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Stock No.
25506-V17
25506-V24
25506-V25
25506-V26
25506-V27
25506-V33
25506—-V33-1
25506-V36
25506-V60
25506~V60-1
25506~V63
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By Order of Wilber M. Brucker, Secretary of the Army:

Official:
JOHN A. KLEIN,

Major General, United States Army,

The Adjutant Generqgl,

DISTRIBUTION:
Active Army:

CNGB (1)

Tec Sve, DA (1) except
CSIGO (21)

Tec Sve Bd (1)

CONARC Bd (Incl ea Teg

Army AA Comd (2)

OS Maj Comd (5)

0OS Base Comd (5)

Log Comd (5)

MDW (1)

Armies (5)

Corps (2)

Div (2)

Ft & Cp (2) except
F't Holabird (14)

t Sec) (1)

Gen & Br Sve Sch (2) except

Sig Sch (25)
Gen Depots (5) except

Atlanta Gen Depot (None)

Sig Sec, Gen Depots (25)
Depots (5) except
Sig Depots (25)
Trans Terminal Comd @
Army Terminals (2)
OS Sup Agencies (1)
PG (2)
Arsenals (2)
Plants & Works (2)
Sig Fld Maint Shops (5)
Lab (2) except
Sig Lab (5)
Mil Dist (1) except
Ariz Mil Dist (2)
Trans Zones (2)
Units organized undey foll
5-3TR (2)
5-215R (2)
5-216R (2)
5-217R (2)
5-218R (2)
5-312R (2)
5-315R (2)
5-316R (2)
5-412R (2)
5-415R (2)

Owing TQOR,

48

mEEEE .

MAXWELL D. TAYLOR,
General, United States Army,
Chief of Staff.

Units organized under following TOR: —Con:

5416R (2)
6-300C (2)
6-301C (2)
6-315C (2)
6-316C (2)
6-317C (2)
6-319C (2)
6-325C (2)
6-326C (2)
6-327C (2)
6-501C (2)
6-535R (2)
6-536R (2)
7-2R (2)
7-17R (2)
7-25R (2)
7-26R (2)
8-75C (2)
8-76C (2)
8-71C (2)
9-65R (2)
9-66R (2)
9-67R (2)
10-45R (2)
10-46R (2)
11-7R (8)
11-15R (2)
11-16R (6)
11-57R (14)
11-95R (2)
11-98R (21)
11-117R (8)
11-127R (20)
11-128R (14)
11-500R (AA-
AE) (2)
11-537R (6)
11-557C (6)
11-587R (14)
11-592R (8)
11-597R (10)
17-2R (2)
17-17R (2)
17-22R (2)
17-25C (2)

4_—



Units organized under following TOE: —Con, Units organized under following TOE:—Con.

17-26C (2) 17-52R 2)
17-32R (2) 17-53R (2)
17-35C (2) 17-55R (2)
17-36C (2) 17-56R (2)
17-45C (2) 17-57C (2)
17-46C (2) 17-62R (2)
17-51R (2) 57_2C (2)

NG: State AG (6); Units—same as Active Army except allowance is one copy to each unit.
USAR: None.
For explanation of abbreviations used, see SR 320-50-1.

#U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1956—361277/1572
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NDED
Auth :'-D\‘_‘t,(.“.ff 3“’"“/7

|
!'
|
! Date: 2 Nov (7¢& (

DEPARTMENT OF

SIG 7 & 8 SCR-506
T0 31R2-3SCR506-4

Changes No. 1

THE ARMY SUPPLY MANUAL

DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE TECHNICAL ORDER

Organizational Maintenance Allowances

and Field and Depot Maintenance Stockage Guide

for

RADIO SET SCR-506-A

Department of the Army and the Air Force, Washington 25, D. C.

4 June 1956

Department of the Army Supply Manual SIG
7 & 8 SOR-506, TO31R2-3SCR506-4, 9 March 1956,
is changed as follows:

Page 11. Change Tederal stock number 5960-
144-3808 to 5960-114-3808. |

Pages 33 and 3}. Delete maintenance items for
I)YNlAM(_)T()R DY-96/VRC, DM-43-A, substi-
tute new maintenance items.

Page 41. Change Signal Corps stock number
6L.3504-20G: to 6L3004JS. Delete Federal stock

number. 1 g
Reference Ord stock number H101-8458175.

Cry/

Change column 6 to 12, change column 8 to 12.

Page j2. Change Federal stock number 5950-
100-6030 to 5960~100-6030. Change Federal stock
number 5960-144-3808 to 5960-114-3808.

Delete NOTE.

Reference Signal Corps stock number 3H1640.
Delete item.

Reference Signal Corps stock number 3H1641.
Delete item.

Page }6. Delete basic issue items for DYNAMO-
TOR DY-96/VRC, DM—43-A and replace substi-
tute new basic issue items.

EROPER’W OF THE TECHNICAL LIBRARY
O NOT REMOVE FROM BUILDING
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By ORDER OF THE SECRETARIES OF THE ARrMY AND THE AIR FoRrcE:

OFFICIAL:
JOHN A. KLEIN,

Major General, United States Army,
The Adjutant General.

OFFICIAL:
E. E. TORO,
Colonel, United States Air Force,
Awr Adjutant General,

DISTRIBUTION :
Active Army :

CNGB (1)

CIA (1)

ASA (3)

NSA (2)

Tec Sve, DA (1) except
CSIGO (21)

Tec Sve Bd (1)

Hq CONARC (5)

CONARC Bd (Incl ea Test Sec) (1)

Army AA Comd (2)

OS Maj Comd (5)

OS Base Comd (5)

Log Comd (5)

MDW (1)

Armies (5)

Corps (2)

Div (2)

Ft & Cp (2) except
Ft Holabird (14)

Gen & Br Sve Sch (2) except
Sig Sch (25)

Gen Depot (5) except
Atlanta Gen Depot (none)

Sig Sec, Gen Depots (25)

Depots (5) except
Sig Depots (25) except
Sacramento Sig Depot (30)

AH (2)

ASMPA (1)

AFIP (2)

WRAMC (2)

Sp Wpn Comd (15)

POE (0S) (2)

Trans Terminal Comd (2)

Army Terminals (2)

NG': State AG
USAR: None,

For explanation of abbreviations used, see SR 320~50-1.

MAXWELL D. TAYLOR,
General, United States Army,
Chief of Staff.

N. F. TWINING,
Chief of Staff, United States Air Force.

OS Sup Agencies (1)
PG (2)

Arsenals (2)

Plants & Works (2)

Sig Fld Maint Shops (5)
ACS (3)

Lab (2) except

Sig Lab (5)

Mil Dist (1) except

Ariz Mil Dist (2)

Trans Zones (2)
JBUSMC (1)

Units organized under following TOE:

5-37R (2) 6-536 (2) 11-128R (12)
5-215R (2)  7-17R (2) 11-500R (AA-AE) (3)
5-216R (2)  7-25R (2) 11-557C (9)
5-217R (2)  7-26R (2) 11-587R (45)
5-218R (2)  8-75C (2) 11-592R (2)
5-312R (2)  8-76C (2) 11-597R (4)
5-315R (2)  8-77C (2) 17-2R (2)
5-316R (2)  9-65R (2) 17-17R (2)
5-412R (2)  9-66R (2) 17-22R (2)
5415R (2)  9-67R (2) 17-25C (2)
5-416R (2)  10-45R (2) 17-26C (2)
6-300C (2)  10-46R (2) 17-32R (2)
6-301C (2)  11-7C (9) 17-35C (2)
6-315C (2)  11-15C (2) 17-36C (2)
6-316C (2)  11-16C (8) 17-45C (2)
6-317C (2)  11-18C (2) 17-46C (2)
6-319C (2)  11-57C (15)  17-51R (2)
6-325C (2)  11-95R (2) 17-52R (2)
6-326C (2)  11-98R (9) 17-53R (2)
6-327C (2)  11-116R (1)  17-55R (2)
6-501C (2)  11-117R (13) 17-56R (2)
6-535R (2)  11-127R (45) 17-57C (2)
17-62R (2)

(6) ; units—same as Active Army except allowance is one copy to each unit. 57-2C (2)

"-f U. 8. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1956—361280/ 2206
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Changes No. 2

DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY SUPPLY MANUAL
DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE TECHNICAL ORDER

1
1
Wit

.. D3 Nod 1965

i
|

Organizational Maintenance Allowances

and Field and Depot Maintenance Stockage Guide

for

RADIO SET SCR-506-A

Departments of the Army and the Air Force, Washington 25, D. C. 20 September 1956

e Department of the Army Supply Manual SIG 7 & 8 SCR-506, TO 31R2-38CR506-4, 9 March
1956, is changed as follows:

e TAGO 1699A—Sept. 400467 °—56

£ PROPERTY OF TH% TECHNICAL LiBIAs
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By ORDER OF THE SECRETARIES OF THE ARMY AND THE AIr Force:

MAXWELL D. TAYLOR,
o General, United States Army,
FFICIAL: Chi Staff.
JOHN A. KLEIN, ef of Staff

Major General, United States Army,

The Adjutant General.

N. F. TWINING,
OFFICIAL: Chief of Staff, United States Air Force.

E. E. TORO,
Colonel, United States Air Force,

Air Adjutant General.
Digtribution:
Active Army:
CNGB (1) AFIP (2) 5-415R (2) 11-57C (15)
ASA (3) WRAMC (2) 5-416R (2) 11-95R (2)
Tee Sve, DA (1) except Sp Wpn Comd (15) 6-300C (2) 11-98R (9)
CSIGO (11) POE (08) (2) 6-301C (2) 11-116R (1)
Tee Sve Bd (1) Trans Terminal Comd (2) 6-315C (2) 11-117R (13)
Hq CONARC (5) Army Terminal (2) 6-316C (2) 11-127R (45)
CONARC Bd (incl ea OS Sup Agencies (1) 6-317C (2) 11-128C (12)
Test See) (1) PG (2) 6-319C (2) 11-500R. (3)
Army AA Comd (2) Arsenals (2) 6-325C (2) 11-557C (9)
0S8 Maj Comd (5) Plants & Works (2) 6-326C (2) 11-587R (45)
OS Base Comd (5) Sig Fld Maint Shops (5) 6-327C (2) 11-597R (4)
Log Comd (5) ACS (3) 6-501C (2) 17-2C (2)
MDW (1) Lab (2) except Sig Lab 6-535R (2) 17-17R (2)
Armies (5) (5) 6-536R (2) 17-22C (2)
Corps (2) Mil Dist (1) except 7-2R (2) 17-25C (2)
Div (2) Ariz Mil Dist (2) 7-17C (2) 17-26C (2)
It & Cp (2) except Ft Md Mil Dist (none) 7-25R (2) 17-32R (2)
Holabird (14) Trans Zone (2) 7-26R (2) 17-35C (2
Gen & Br Sve Sch (2) JBUSMC (1) 8-75C (2) 17-36C (2)
except Sig Sch (25) Units organized under 8-76C (2) 17-45C 22)
Gen Depot (5) except following TO’s: 8-77C (2) 17-46C 2)
Atlanta Gen Depot 5-37R (2) 9-65R (2) 17-51R ((2))
(None) 5-215R (2) 9-66R (2) 17-52R (2)
Sig See, Gen Depot (25) 5-216R (2) 9-67R (2) 17-53R (2
Depots (5) except Sig 5-217R (2) 10-45R (2) 17_53R (2)
Depots (25) except 5-218R (2) 10-46R (2) 17—5511 (2)
Sacramento Sig Depot 5-312R (2) 11-7C (9) 17_230 ((2;
(30) 5-315R (2) 11-15C (2) 17-62R (2)
AH (2) 5-316R (2) 11-16C (8) 57-2C (2
ASMPA (1) 5-412R (2) 11-18C (2) e

NG: State AG (6); units— M : ; :
USAR:aNone_ (6); units—same as Active Army except allowance is one copy to each unit,

For explanation of abbreviations used see, SR 320-50-1.

TAGO 1699A

U. S, GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1956
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Changes No. 4

DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY SUPPLY MANUAL
DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORGCE TECHNICAL ORDER

Organizational Maintenance Allowances

and Field and Depol Maintenance Stockage Guide

for

RADIO SET SCR-506-A

Departments of the Army and the Air Force, Washington 25, D. C. 15 April 1957

Department of the Army Supply Manual SIG 7 & 8-SCR-506/T0O 31R2-3SCR506-4, 9 March
1956, is changed as follows:
Page 8. Delete Signal Corps stock number 2C6530-653.
Page 17. Delete Signal Corps stock number 2C6530-653.
Page 22. Delete Signal Corps stock number 37Z1923.
Page 26. Delete Signal Corps stock number 3Z6925-5, and add Federal stock number 5905-309-
5531.

PAGE ACTION () @ ) ®lol®

——

36 | Delete column 1 and | 2C6530-653 5820-189-7055 | RADIO TRANSMITTER BC-653-A:
add column 2. e g
38 | Delete column 1 and | 2C6530-653 5820-189-7055 | RADIO TRANSMITTER BC-653-A:
add column 2. b A :

43 | Delete column 1__ .. 2C6530-653 5820-189-7055 | RADIO TRANSMITTER BC-653-A:
* % %
Delete column 1. 371923 5920-189-0851 | FUSE, CARTRIDGE FU-23 &
FU-43; * = «
Delete column 1 and | 3Z6925-5 5905-309-5531 RESISTOR CURRFNT REGULAT-
add column 2. ING:
Al tomuse s T T 5120-00=1784b" | oo - - iy SCREWDRIVER BT, A DA TRl ERUR| S
(Ord Stk No. ) SCREW TIP 14/ wd 7' 1g o/a; GE

dwg #K—7890170 ea

TAGO 5784A—Apr. 400474°—57 PROPERTY 1AL LIBRARY
™~ = T 1
DO NCT H JiNL

o/




BY ORDER oF THE SEORETARIES OF THE ARMY AND THE A1r FORCE:

MAXWELL D. TAYLOR, .
General, United States Army,
OFFICIAL: Chief of Staff.
HERBERT M. JONES,
Major General, United States Army,

The Adjutant General.

N. F. TWINING,

NG: State AG; units—same as Active Army,

USAR: None.

T'or explanation of abbreviations used, see SR 320-50-1.

TAGO 57844

U, S, GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1957

OFFICIAL: Chicef of Stajff, United States Air Force.
J. L. TARR,
Colonel, United States Air Forge,
Air Adjutant General.
DISTRIBUTION:
Active Army:
CNGB USAMS 5-415 11-117
USASA USA Comm Agency 5-416 11-127
Tec Sve, DA POE (O8S) 5-501 11-128
Tec Sve Bd Trans Terminal Comd 5-535 11-500
Hq CONARC Army Terminals 5-536 11-557
CONARC Bd OS Sup Agencies 6-300 11-587
CONARC Bd Test See PG 6-301 11-597
USA Arctic Test Bd Arsenals 6-315 17-2
USA Air Def Comd USA Big Sup Agency, 6-316 17-17
08 Maj Comd * Phila 6-317 17-22
OS Base Comd . Plants & Works 6-319 17-25
Log Cord USA Big Pib' Agenoy 7-9 17-26 '.
MDW Sig Fld Maint Shops 7-17 17-32
Armies USACS 7-25 17-35
Corps Lab 7-26 17-36
Div Mil Dist 8-75 17-45
US Army Tng Cen JBUSMC 8-76 17-46
Ft & Cp Units 'organized under 8-77 17-51
Gen & Br Sve Sch following TOE’s: 9-65 17-52
Gen Depots 5-37 9-66 17-53
Sig Sec, Gen Depots 5-215 9-67 17-55
Depots 5-216 10-45 17-56
AH 5-217 10-46 17-57
Army Sup Support Ac- 5-218 11-7 17-62
tivity 5-312 11-15 57-2
AFIP 5-315 11-16
USA Sig Comm Engr 5-316 11-18
. Agency 5-325 11-57
Sp Wpn Comd 5-326 11-95
USA White Sands Sig 5-327 11-98
Agency 5-412 11-116
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DEPARTMENT OF

SlG 7 & 8 SCR-306
T0 31R2- 35CRa06-4

Changes No. 3

THE ARMY SUPPLY MANUAL

DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE TECHNICAL ORDER

—M—
eSS

Organizational Maintenance Allowances

and Field and Depot Mainienance Stockage Guide

RADIO SET SCR-506-A

s i

Departments of the Army and the Air Force, Washington 25, D. C.

AR T A TR T TR e

10 January 1957

Department of the Army supply manual SIG 7
& 8 SCR-506/TO 31R2-3SCR506-4, 9 March
1956 is changed as follows:

Pages 3 and 7: Delete Federal stock number
5820-164-7244.

Page 7: Reference stock number 37930-2.4,
delete item.

Page 11: Delete Signal Corps stock number
2J6K8; change Federal stock number 5960-188-
8524 to 5960-100-5231.

Delete Signal Corps stock number 2J12SR7.

Delete Federal stock number 5920-235-8363
and in column 6 change 2 to 1.

TAGO 2743A—Jan. 400471°—5b7

Pages 36, 38, and /2: Delete. Federal stock
number 53820-164-7244.

Page 42: Delete Signal Corps stock number
2J6K8; change Federal stock number 5960-188—
8524 to 5960-100-5231.

Delete Signal Corps stock number 2J12SR7.

Delete Federal stock number 5920-235-8363,
in column 6 change 2 to 1, and in column 8 change
5 to 4.

Reference Signal Corps stock number 3Z930-
2.4, delete item.

PROPERTY OF THE TECHNICAL UBR\ARY
DO NOT REMOVE FROM BUILDING

oy /



By ORDER OF THE SECRETARIES OF THE ARMY AND THE ATR FORCE:

OFFICIAL

HERBERT M. JONES,

Major General, United States Army,

The Adjutant General.

OFFICIAL:
E. E. TORO,

Colonel, United States Air Force,

Air Adjutant General.

DISTRIBUTION:
Active Army:

CNGB (1)

ASA (3)

Tec Sve, DA (1) except
CSIGO (11)

Tec Sve Bd (1)

Hq CONARC (5)

CONARC Bd (incl ea
Test Sec) (1)

Army AA Comd (2)

OS Maj Comd (5)

0OS Base Comd (5)

Log Comd (5)

MDW (1)

Armies (5)

Corps (2)

Div (2)

US Army Tng Cen (2)

Ft & Cp (2) except Ft
Holabird (14)

Gen & Br Sve Sch (2)
except Sig Sch (25)
Gen Depot (5) except

Atlanta Gen Depot
(None)
Sig See, Gen Depot (25)
Depots (5) except Sig De-
pots (25) except Sacra-
mento Sig Depot (30)
AH (2)
ASMPA (1)

AFIP (2)

WRAMC (2)

Sp Wpn Comd (15)
POE (08) (2)

Trans Terminal Comd

(2)

Army Terminal (2)

OS Sup Agencies (1)
PG (2)

Arsenals (2)

Plants & Works (2)

Sig Fld Maint Shops (5)
ACS (3)

Lab (2) except Sig Lab

(5)

Mil Dist (1) except

Ariz Mil Dist (2)

Md Mil Dist (None)
Trans Zone (2)
JBUSMC (1)

Units organized under
following TO’s:

5-37R (2)

5-215R (2)

5-216R (2)

5-217R. (2)

5-218R (2)

5-312R (2)

5-315R (2)

5-316R (2)

MAXWELL D. TAYLOR,
General, United States Army,
Chief of Staff.

N. F. TWINING,

Chief of Staff, United States Air Force.

5-412R (2)
5-415R (2)
5-416R (2)
6-300C (2)
6-301C (2)
6-315C (2)
6-316C (2)
6-317C (2)
6-319C (2)
6-325C (2)
6-326C (2)
6-327C (2)
6-501C (2)
6-535R (2)
6-536R (2)
7-2C (2)
7-17C (2)
7-25R (2)
7-26R (2)
8-75C (2)
8-76C (2)
8-77C (2)
9-65R (2)
9-66R (2)
9-67R (2)
10-45R (2)
10-46R (2)
11-7C (9)
11-15C (2)
11-16C (8)

11-18C (2)
11-57C (15)
11-95R (2)
11-98R (9)
11-116R (1)
11-117R (13)
11-127R (45)
11-128C (12)
11-500R. (3)
11-557C (9)
11-587R. (45)
11-597R (4)
17-2C (2)
17-17R (2)
17-22C (2)
17-25C (2)
17-26C (2)
17-32R (2)
17-35C (2)
17-36C (2)
17-45C (2)
17-46C (2)
17-51R (2)
17-52R (2)
17-53R. (2)
17-55R (2)
17-56R (2)
17-57C (2)
17-62R (2)
57-2C (2)

N@G: State AG (6); units—same as Active Army except allowance is one copy to each unit.

USAR: None.

For explanation of abbreviations used, see SR 320-50-1,

TAGO 3748A

U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1987
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_____________________ Changes No. 5
DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY SUPPLY MANUAL

Organizational Maintenance Allowances
and Field and Depot Maintenance Stockage Guide

for

RADIO SET SCR-506-A

Headquarters, Department of the Army, Washington 25, D. C.
22 April 1958

Department of the Army Supply Manual SIG 7 & 8 SCR-506, 9 March 1956, is changed as
follows:

Page 1 (C 1). Delete reference to pages 33, 34, and 46.

Pages 2, 3 (C 1). Delete Maintenance Items for DYNAMOTOR DY-96/VRC, DM-43, DM-
43-A and substitute new Maintenance Items.

Page 3 (C 1). Delete Basic Issue Items for DYNAMOTOR DY-96/VRC, DM-43, DM-43-A
and substitute new Basic Issue Items.

DO NOT REMOVE Foam
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By Order of Wilber M. Brucker, Secretary of the Army:

MAXWELL D. TAYLOR, (®
General, United States Army,
Official : Chief of Staff.
HERBERT M. JONES,
Major General, United States Army,
The Adjutant General.
Distribution:
Active A’rmy: Gen D‘epots
CNGB Sig See, Gen Depots
ASA Depots
Technical Stf, DA AH
Technical Stf Bd AFIP
USCONARC AMS
USA Arty Bd Engr Maint Cen
USA Armor Bd USA Elet PG
USA Armor Bd Test Sec Army Pictorial Cen
USA Inf Bd TASSA
USA Air Def Bd USA Comm Agcy
USA Air Def Bd Test Sec USA Sig Comm Engr Agey
USA Abn & Elet Bd USA Sig Pub Agcy
USA Avn Bd USA White Sands Sig Agey
USA Arctic Test Bd Ports of Emb (OS)
US ARADCOM Trans Terminal Comd
OS Maj Comd Army Terminals
Log Comd 0S Sup Agcey
MDW PG
Armies Arsenals
Corps Plants & Works / '.
Div Sig Fld Maint Shops /
USATC Lab
Fld Comd, AFSWP Mil Dist
Ft & Camps USA Corps (Res)
Sve Colleges Sectors, USA Corps (Res)
Br Sve Sch JBUSMC
Units org under fol TOE:
5-317 6-325 10-46 17214
5-215 6-326 11-7 17-22
5-216 6-327 11-15 17-25
5-2117 6-501 11-16 17-26
5-218 6-535 11-18 17-32
5-312 6-536 11-57 17-35
5-315 72 11-95 17-36
5-412 7-17 11-98 17-45
5-415 7-25 11-116 17-46
5-416 7-26 1147 17-51
5-501 8-75 11-127 17-52
6-300 8-16 11-128 17-63
6-301 8-17 11-500 (AA-AE) 117-55
6-315 9-65 11-557 17-56
6-316 9-66 11-587 17-617
6-317 9-67 11-5917 17-62
6-319 10-45 17-2 57-2
NG: State AG; units—same as Active Army.
USAR: None.
For explanation of abbreviations used, see AR 320-50.
* U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE |958"“44IO38/|289 (‘





